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Integrated River Solutions, Inc.
9 River Road, Ulster Park, NY 12487 (845) 389 - 7751 RiverSolutions@aol.com

Aerial photography was obtained from the NYS GIS Clearing House (April 2004)
Note: Mapping is in the New York State Plane East Zone
Coordinate System in US Feet, using North American Datum of 1983

Sawkill Creek
Stream Corridor Inventory

(River Mile 9.47 - 10.13, Station 500+00 - 535+00)


